
Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 105-0366 Name: Amendment No. 1 - Professional Services
Agreement - The Princeton Review - Title I - After
School Tutoring

Status:Type: Agreement or Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/13/2005 Student Achievement Department

On agenda: Final action: 4/13/2005

Enactment date: 4/13/2005 05-0383Enactment #:

Title: Approval by State Administrator on behalf of the District of Amendment No. 1 of Professional Services
Agreement with The Princeton Review, for the latter to provide Title I Supplemental Educational
Services (After School Tutoring) for an additionally identified 100 3rd-8th graders, in an additional
amount of $152,524.60, increasing the current contract from a not to exceed amount of $97,475.40 to
a not to exceed amount of $250,000.00 for the period of January 2005 through June 2005.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 05-0366 - AMENDMENT NO. 1 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - THE PRINCETON
REVIEW - TITLE I - AFTER SCHOOL TUTORING, 2. 05-0366 - AMENDMENT NO. 1 -
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - THE PRINCETON REVIEW - TITLE I - AFTER
SCHOOL TUTORING

Contact: Dorothy.Norwood@ousd.k12.ca.us

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedState Administrator and/or  Board
of Education

4/13/2005 1 Pass

Approval by State Administrator on behalf of the District of Amendment No. 1 of Professional Services Agreement
with The Princeton Review, for the latter to provide Title I Supplemental Educational Services (After School
Tutoring) for an additionally identified 100 3rd-8th graders, in an additional amount of $152,524.60, increasing the
current contract from a not to exceed amount of $97,475.40 to a not to exceed amount of $250,000.00 for the period
of January 2005 through June 2005.
[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

